Ii (](v% st ¥5,500 s v-vamis

SUISHOU

ZEe¥Hz e SRR At
Ek3¥irE © TLAEMLE=5D2A—TF
MEZ G 0002 KHERIADELEED
HER Ry OO T O S
LBz OO2 WROFVV—2K

B R IYtR OO BREF r—2— ADIR
L4224 © Tl

i él i‘ BNk ¥7,700 5BE - F— U RRBA

KOGYOKU

@ g T 02 RO &b

B K W oo BHEL SO A—F
2xERE 02 B R0 bYE
WEFF OO FUREL B 0I5
EEIIE OO  KiEF)/—REIIZ—RY—2
G ¢4 5 0O L RIEIOBER T

w5 EH4z 0 IS TILIEIR A T
2 OS50 - NET

Three Kinds of Appetizers

Dried Scallops and Yellow Chive Soup

Steamed Dumpling with Minced Pork & Japanese Radish
Sauteed Beef Chicken and Vegetables

Braised Shrimps with Chilli Sauce

Fried Rice with Leaf mustard and Cha-Shu

Cold Almond Jelly

Four Kinds of Appetizers

Shark's Fin with Yuba Soup

2 Kinds of Steamed Foods

Sauteed Scallops and Vegetables

Braised Prawns with Chilli Sauce &Mayonnaise Sauce
Fried Noodles with Shredded Beef

Cold Almond Jelly Rich and Smooth

Chinese Pastry

¥ EDNONA—T ) 2 (S UNDLRIEGAR ) ICAEDEE +¥6,500
*If you change “Shark's Fin Soup” to “Braised Shark's Fin(whole)”, an additional fee 6,500 yen will be charged.
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Seven Kinds of Appetizers

Braised Shark's Fin(Whole) Soup
PEKING Duck

Sauteed Seafoods

Braised Lobster with 2Kinds of Sauce
Stewed Noodles with Crab Meat and Cha-Shu

Chef's Recommend Dessert

KB NRRE DIKD K9, We accept a minimum of two persons. XEFERZMEMNTZLTED £9, Weuse domestic rice.

HAMOMBAIC KD, FUEHIB XU A Z 2 —NADETITERDLANTTVET,
The country of origin and the contents might be changed, offered the alternative, due to suppliability.
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Five Kinds of Appetizers

BOPWADSHONZ—T G

Shark's Fin with Crab Roe Soup

L RSV 351 OOS

Deep Fried Scallop and Minced Shrimp

A& ADX0EEL OHO2

Steamed Fish with XO Sauce

MO HERDD O

Sauteed Japanese Beef with Sweet and Sour Sauce

MEAVRER OHS

Fried Rice with Shrimps

=y I—=7Yr O
Mango Pudding

—HEy OO0

Chinese Pastry

¥ IEDMONA—T ) 2 [EDhUNDLRIEAR ) ICAEDEA +¥6,500
*If you change “Shark's Fin Soup” to “Braised Shark's Fin(whole)”, an additional fee 6,500 yen will be charged.

KEHEIZA A=Y TY, photos shown are images only.

OFEDI =V ZDAZ1—[TEEFNTWBRIERRLTEVE T, The marks below indicate the ingredient used for each dish. ¥FAZ1—0TLIVG Y RREHERMH (8RB ICOVWTRRLTHVET.
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Wheat Egg Shrimp Crab Buckwheat Peanut Walnut .o ” R e
Products HTEXICBEL UG LR . CTEDIFESBOWNLET,
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Lunch Set
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ZEREBRDEDE O
Three kinds of Cold Dish

EBADIDUONR—T OO
Shark’s Fin with Chop Suey Soup

m/ \—II\\@ D 0)@

2 Kinds of Dim Sum
TRLVEFHDREBEZ —MEBULETL

Please choose one dish of your choice

‘BICFRDT A RZ—Y =2 OGS
Sauteed Bamboo Shoots and Beef with Oyster Sauce

- HEEREOREZZLOD
Steamed White Fish with Ginger and Onion

BEDIRI S OHD TR B BRRADFERIG LY D O
Sauteed Broad Bean and Shrimp with Salt Stewed Deep Fried Tofu and Pork with Spicy Miso

ROBE L v XY DMWER OO
Fried Rice with Sakura Shrimps and Cabbage

BEDTH— bk srvas—igazyracm@res,
Today’s Dessert

KAROEEIZEY, REMBLOA 2 —AENEEIRDHENTIIVET,
The country of origin and the contents might be changed, offered the alternative, due to suppliability.
KEERZFERALTHYET, “We use domestic rice. 3#i- 9 —E 2854 *Tax and service charge included

OTFROXY—71E.ZDAZ J—Llﬁiﬂfb\%ﬁﬁ%ij'b??ﬁ')i‘ﬁ The marks below indicate the ingredient used for each dish. ¥&AZ1—DT LILs Y RRISFERMH (BRE) ISOVTHRRLTHYET.

L AT i W) ETEE (B KUETIE RBPRAEBEIIMOA 1 —EHALTEVET,
Wheat Egg Progucts Shrlmp Crab Bucknheat Phar @

Peanut Walnut £ BEATRERICEVOT LIV Y EERLTVET,
HTEXITHEL TS LR CTEDIZEBEN L LET,
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Appetizer
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'ﬂ na Bird’s Nest

WIS R ) &b

Toh-ka-lin Specially Assorted Cold Dish

ZHARBR) SbE

Three Kinds of Cold Dish

D& A%

Cold Sliced Abalone

A LB YEAE EH %

Cold Boiled Chicken with Ginger and Onion

A LF Lt ) FrEARR Y — A

Shredded Boiled Chicken with Specially Sesame Sauce

Chinese Roast Pork

(S IFDAR

Cold Jelly Fish

E—4%

Preserved Eggs

8 RoEFTFHEE T

Pickled Chinese Cabbage

PN & FTH BT

Pickled Cucumber

BEDEY T

Seafood Salad Chinese Style

12 B EH iRk S

13 BN HREIS

POGYN) BORA—T

Bird’s Nest with Egg White Soup

BRANYBEDOEZA—T

Bird’s Nest with Crab Meat Soup

ANy
(3~4%)
Small dish

¥9,000

6,000

9,000

4,200

4,200

4,500

6,000

2,100

2,100

2,100

3,600

1 AT
1 people

¥4,000

5,000

¥ a
(5~6%)
Medium dish

¥13,500

9,000

13,500

6,300

6,300

6,750

9,000

3,150

3,150

3,150

5,400

HAROIMAICKD . FEHRTAZ a—NAEDETICHZHENTEVET,  The country of origin and the contents might be changed, offered the alternative, due to suppliability.
MTENDORBITIERL Y —E XN T ENTEHOE T, Above rates include tax and service charge.
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Shark’s Fin

./)xb U\h@én\

Braised Shark’s Fin (whole) Soup

SHPUONDEENL L LNZ

Braised Shark’s Fin (whole) with Bean Sprouts Soup

BOPN) 3D UVDNA—T

Shark’s Fin with Crab Eggs Soup

Ly otain ) SShUONA—7

Shark’s Fin with Shredded Abalone and Chicken Soup

BAN) LD UONAR—T

SharK’s Fin with Crab Meat (Salt Taste) Soup

BHRDO LDV ONA—T

Shark’s Fin Served in a Soy Sauce Based Stock Soup

BEANY D UONA—T

Shark’s Fin with Chop-Suey Soup

- 0¥ 2

Abalone, Sea-Cucumber

/@%Z? %ﬁ@

Sauteed Sliced Fresh Abalone and Vegetables

FEHOFEXOE L »

Sauteed Sliced Fresh Abalone with XO Sauce

DY) — LA

Bralsed Abalone with Cream Sauce

DO 4 RY —) —RAHNL

Braised Abalone with Oyster Sauce

I 2B HHEAL

Braised Sea-Cucumber with Soy Sauce

Yy I ZDHENL

Braised Abalone and Sea-Cucumber

IR P LD IRKA L
(BAEZRA, FEZE L%, XOH#)
Steamed EZO Abalone

(Ginger and Onion or Chinese Black Bean Paste or XO Sauce)

IRF LY F IR DI
(%2 2 RR ‘1’. E & 2ok, XO%)
Sauteed EZO Abalone and Vegetables

(Ginger and Onion or Chinese Black Bean Paste or XO Sauce)

N &
(3~4%) (5~6%)
Small dish Medium dish

(1) ¥16,000
piece
(1%) 17,000
1 piece
¥7,900 ¥11,850

7,900 11,850

7,200 10,800

7,200 10,800

7,000 10,500

ONE c]ﬂ @
(3~4%) (6~64%)
Small dish Medium dish

¥17,000 ¥25,500
17,300 25,950

7,300 10,950

7,300 10,950

7,300 10,950

7,650 11,475

(118) 3,050

(118) 3,300

©—F 30)7 INEFDAZ21— Liﬁiﬂf\z‘éﬁﬁ’&ij'bf&’)i? The marks below indicate the ingredient used for each dish.  ¥AAZ1—DT7 LIV5 Y RRNSHERME (BRE) IEDVWTHRRLTHVET,

3 KEETIE BB PHEREIIMDOA Z1—EHALTEYET,
AL N £ BEATRERRICEVMEOT7 LIV Y EEBLTVET,

HOEXICHEL TS LR TTEDIBEBBEV W LET,

/J &
Wheat Egg F[’)rac;r ucts

5 DMT ziE A
Shnmp Crab Buckwheat

A Peanut Walnut
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Prawn (3~44%) (5~64%)
Small dish Medium dish

29 ZERBEIRIK B 0¥ b Bk ERER ¥11,300  ¥16,950
‘%@@ Sauteed Lobster with Ginger and Onion

30 = 3% e MR IR P O F BB BRGS0 11,300 16,950
‘%@@ Sauteed Lobster with Black Bean Paste

31 #9) 45 BE B Pl SO LBHENL 11,300 16,950
‘%@@ Braised Lobster with Bean-starch Vermicelli in Earthen Pot

32 Bk R BR Rilpx EZHIFROY D 7,150 10,725
‘%@@ Sauteed Prawns and Seasonal Vegetables

33 2= IR Bk K2 DHFRXOE W 0 7,150 10,725
‘%@@ Sauteed Prawns with XO Sauce

34 Hz J5E R BK REXDF )Y — A& 6,900 10,350
.%@@ Braised Prawns with Chilli Sauce

35 Yub BER TR KB DI D (ekifer, PERIHG. <I5—2 48 6900 10,350

e > Sauteed Prawns (Ginger and Onion or Chinese Black Bean Paste

‘%w@ or Mayonnaise or Sweet and Sour Sauce)

36 BRF IR 4R 41— B LTI RO 0 5100 7,650
‘%@@ Sauteed Shrimps and Seasonal Vegetables

7 B ERIC BEYEFOND 4,850 7,275
‘%@@ Sauteed Shrimps with Egg

38 Bz Wt IR A HEEDF) ) —RAE 4,850 7,275
‘%@@ Braised Shrimps with Chilli Sauce

39 BRKE 8RR A= BE DR T HHERZ 4,850 7,275
‘%@@ Fried Shrimps with Sweet and Sour Sauce

40 Wb R 4— DI D (kisor PEZIRE <IF—Z HE) 4850 7,275

, _ Sauteed Shrimps (Ginger and Onion or Chinese Black Bean Paste

‘%@@ or Mayonnaise or Sweet and SOur Sauce)

2

Bin % AN ¥

s 3 £ﬁ Crab (3~4%) (5~6%)
Small dish Medium dish

1 BTREF GoFosm (14) ¥1,700
‘}2@@% Deep Fried Stuffed Crab Claw

0w EEFBEFE "z * ¥3,050  ¥4,575
‘%@% Egg FU-Young (Crab Meat)

13 EBIENR GOMDAAEZHL 6,900 10,350
‘%% Steamed Leg of the Crab with Ginger and Onion

4 = oY% b EE R B OO FEE T KRG D 6,900 10,350

Sauteed Leg of the Crab with Chinese Black Bean Paste

0%

HAROIMAICKD . FEHRTAZ a—NAEDETICHZHENTEVET,  The country of origin and the contents might be changed, offered the alternative, due to suppliability.
MTENDORBITIERL Y —E XN T ENTEHOE T, Above rates include tax and service charge.
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Small dish Medium dish

15 5 B 8B 4B BOENN B ¥6,700  ¥10,050
‘%@@ Scorched Rice and Seafood

16 BE IR T WL Bl ¥ FEEF R D 6,100 9,150
‘% Sauteed Scallop and Seasonal Vegetables

v BESRF WSz B D HFHXOE A o 6,100 9,150
‘%@ Sauteed Scallop with XO Sauce

18 FEAE FReafaom) 50 4250 6,375
‘%@ Sauteed Fish and Vegetables

19 HE OE A 1R af @onh & By HErg 4,250 6,375
‘}2@ Fried Fish with Sweet and Sour Sauce

%L l% %ﬁ ﬁ:e\?:j (ét%@ (S‘i%)

Small dish Medium dish

50 & 8 A4 HE FERE—7 27 —X (1#%) ¥4,500

‘%@ Filet Beef Steak Chinese Style

51 8% EIFD &4 Faptr—of AT —F E8714 /—A ¥12,100 ¥18,150
‘%@ Sauteed Japanese Beef Sirloin Steak with Black Bean Paste and Red Wine

52 SR F0 4 fadt—w f ¥ X FERO BHARE B 12,100 18,150
‘%@ Sauteed Japanese Beef Sirloin and Spicy Grass with Black Pepper

53 3E B A4 N 4% FRkmin ) L REDOH D 4,600 6,900
‘%@ Sauteed Shredded Beef and Yellow Lee

54 B A A 4% Rt h ¥y E—< v 0k 4,600 6,900
‘%@ Sauteed Shredded Beef and Green Pepper

55 IESHA A FHDOA AL AT =) =AM 4,600 6,900
‘%@ Sauteed Beef with Oyster Sauce

56 Bt A o EE Z R o 4,600 6,900
‘%@ Sauteed Beef with Chinese Black Bean Paste

57 4 #4 f0F FFOBET) LD FHAORE/—ZE 6,000 9,000
‘%@@ Braised Eggplant Stuffed with Minced Shrimp with Ground Beef Sauce

7 17

BB T
Small dish Medium dish

58 HME H B2 §B o E A X LT ¥9,100 ¥18,150

‘%@ Roast Duck Skin in PIKING Style
50 F3 ZE K BB e IER A LS 7,300 14,550
"% Smoked Whole Duck Crispy Style

OTFRDI—VE ZTDAZ1—ILEENTVDBMERRLTHEVE T, The marks below indicate the ingredient used for each dish.  ¥EAZ1—DOT LIVF Y RRSHERME (8@RB) ICOVWTRRLTHIET,

ﬂ/; INE oY ?L‘ F16) ot Zig B ETEE (B HYETIE. BSRPAESRE MDA Z 12— HALTEVET,
Wheat 6 Egg Dair Shrimp "Zadl Crab Buckwheat ¥ @
Products

Peanut Walnut L BEATRERRICGEVOT LIV Y EZERLTVETY,
HTEXICBELTUS LR CTEDIFEBROWLET,
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Pork

N
(3~4%)
Small dish
R 7 WD B4 S BT ¥3,900

Fried Spareribs Crispy Style (Small Piece)

BT X RN 7 09 A 2,900

Braised Pork in Bean Paste

R ntainh) £—= i 3,550

Sauteed Shredded Pork and Green Pepper

FRv ket ) F —4 1 4 3,550

Sauteed Shredded Pork and Szechwan Pickles

RN 7 0 O HEEA N L 3,550

Braised Pork with Sweet and Sour Sauce

Z Hr iRk 3,550

Sauteed Pork with Black Vinegar Sauce

273 3,550

Sauteed Pork with Sweet and Sour Sauce

ANEE 3,900

Sauteed Chop-Suey

AN
(3~4%)
Small dish
IT LR LY AL ¥4,500
Suteed Quail Meat and Pork Wrapped in Lettuce
B T 3,300
Fried Chicken without Bones
BD ) A= FRY —A 3,300
Deep Fried Chicken with Flavor Sauce
MY a—F VDN 3,300

Sauteed Chicken and Cashew Nuts

# ¥ A RIRIR D H F 245 o 3,300

Sauteed Chicken and Chilli Pepper

@
(5~6%)
Medium dish

¥5,850

4,350

5,325

5,325

5,325

5,325

5,325

5,850

&
(5~6%)
Medium dish

¥6,750

4,950

4,950

4,950

4,950

HAROIMAICKD . FEHRTAZ a—NAEDETICHZHENTEVET,  The country of origin and the contents might be changed, offered the alternative, due to suppliability.
MTENDORBITIERL Y —E XN T ENTEHOE T, Above rates include tax and service charge.
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Vegetables

BRraoHn

Braised Tofu with Crab Meat

Y BEDENL

Braised Tofu with Shrimps

EX .V NUEAZ B

Braised Tofu and Mixed Meat in Casserole

R

Braised Tofu with Minced Meat and Chilli Sauce

v )R AR 2

Braised Tofu with Minced Meat and Chilli Sauce Sichuan Style

BRYEDZDI ) — LA

Braised Crab Meat and Mushroom with Cream Sauce

BRAY LI ADHENL

Braised Crab Meat and Lettuce

0 FROBKY D

Sauteed Mixed Vegetables

BRLEDZIDI) — LA

Braised Tenjin Cabbage and Mushroom with Cream Sauce

:'J"d)‘glﬁll.n

Bralsed Eggplants with Soy Sauce

R Aa

Braised Eggplants with Minced Meat and Chilli Sauce

84

85

86

87

88

89

B i A5
()]

EEB RSB
OO
BEBEHEXS
OO
SXRERKS
OO

BR #R 15
OO

i% AR B
OH2

DEINHY Y FEEDRA—F

Sliced Abalone and Green Vegetable Soup

YP—H L BRENYDRA—F

Szechwan Pickles and Chicken Soup

I—VA—7
Corn Soup

FREEFORA—T

Green Vegetable and Egg Soup

BEN)BIRE FRA—T

Hot and Sour Soup

77 A=T

“Wong Tong” in Soup

ANy
(3~4%)
Small dish

¥3,900

3,650

3,400

3,050

3,300

ANy
(3~4%)
Small dish

¥5,200

5,200

3,500

3,300

2,950

3,300

ANy
(3~4%)
Small dish

¥4,400

2,200

2,200

2,200

2,700

1,600

a
(5~64%)
Medium dish

¥5,850

5,475

5,100

4,575

4,950

@
(5~64%)
Medium dish

¥7,800

7,800

5,250

4,950

4,425

4,950

@
(5~6%)
Medium dish

¥6,600

3,300

3,300

3,300

4,050

2,400

©—F ECD? INEFDAZ21— Cﬁih?lﬂ%ﬁﬁ’éﬁj’bf}j‘)iﬁl The marks below indicate the ingredient used for each dish. ¥AXZ1—07 L)V7 VRRNSFEREME (8RB IC DV THRRLTHEVET,

Pl Zld
Egg Pror ucts Shnmp Crab Buckwheat "t

/J \ZE
Wheat

Peanut Walnut

3 HYECIE BB PHERRIIMOA Z21—EHALTHBIVET,
AEE <%3$ F BEATRERRICGEVOT LIV Y EERLTVETY,

HTEXICBEL TS LR CTEDFEBREOWLET,
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TRIE R, BBHT A AR

Fried Rice with FUJAN Style

BRY Ly AN IR

Fried Rice with Crab Meat and Lettuce

IR

Fried Rice with Shrimps

A B R

Fried Rice with Chop-Suey

209 B HINT R

Sauteed Sliced Beef on Rice

MU= L oENT R

Egg FU-Young (Crab Meat) on Rice

£ E 9

Rice Gruel

SO UONEEND DD 21T

Noodle Soup with Braised Shark’s Fin (whole)

HEOEND OPZ L

Noodle Soup with Seafood

BENY O Z X

Noodle Soup with Shrimps

Fow—a—tmin ) EAD O Z

Noodle Soup with Cha-Shu and Leek

Fr—Ta—-N)opz L

Noodle Soup with Cha-Shu

ABEHOWZIL

Noodle Soup with Mixed Vegetables

FHEEN) DD Z 1L

Noodle Soup with Mixed Vegetables

AZBANDBRY FhkOop %S

Noodle Hot and Sour Soup with Chop-Suey

182 78

Dandan Noodles

BDENYEBEX Z21F

Fried Noodles with Seafood

BENDBEEX Z1S

Fried Noodles with Shrimps

ABREEEZI1S

Fried Noodles with Chop-Suey

FUNYEE XS 21X

Fried Noodles with Beef

Rvgsatn b HEx 218

Fried Noodles with Shredded Pork

HHERANNBEX Z 1L

Fried Noodles with Mixed Vegetables

¥3,050

2,700

2,100

1,850

1,850

1,950

1,850

¥6,300

2,700

2,100

2,000

1,850

1,850

1,850

2,400

2,000

2,700

2,100

1,850

1,850

1,850

1,850

HAROMAICKD . FUEH KT AZ a—NAEDEBICZZHENTEVET, The country of origin and the contents might be changed, offered the alternative, due to suppliability.
MTENDORBITIERL Y —E XN T ENTHOE T, Above rates include tax and service charge.
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Dessert

g

d

* 7 @ =
8

PRICHRF JBE X 8T

Baked Dumpling Toh-ka-lin Style

X% X =
Spring Roll
T L BAEAN D) BET

Siu-Mai with Dried Scallops

AN A LRT

Steamed Dumpling with Shrimps

Cha-Shu-filled Bun

A—T7Nh A LD

Small Minced Pork-filled Bun

S UNND R LT

Steamed Dumpling with Shark s Fin (whole)

FRPI ¥ RARAN D 2 U BE =

Steamed Dumpling with Minced Pork and Japanese Radish

X X =

Chinese Bread

KT

Dumpling in Soup

BB

Cold Almond Jelly

DL TRE L EA=BE
Cold Almond Jelly Rich and Smooth
v yId—=7)
Mango Pudding

Va7 I—IN) BB

Cold Almond Jelly with Fresh Fruits

FAFN) FA=BE

Cold Almond Jelly with Lychee Nuts

BB VEVRZ
Cold Almond Jelly with Lemon

gEXAAN)Y TS Y INT

Coconuts Milk with Tapioca

BT ARTY) — L

Apricot Kernel Ice Cream

TARZ) — L4

Ice Cream or Sherbet

ARG X5 UTET

Fried Sweet Dumpling with Sesame

BOELANYGERF IS v Y ES%K

Steamed Sweet Dumpling with Lotus Seeds and Coconuts Powder

¥ —Nv b

(2f8) ¥1,000

(14)

(11&)

(118)

(118)

(118)

(11&)

(11&)

(11&)

(142)

370

370

370

450

450

450

370

250

750

¥900

1,440

1,620

1,620

950

900

1,200

800

700

420

420

©—F ECD? I FDAZ2— Cﬁih?b\%ﬁﬁ%ﬁj'b??ﬁ‘)i?} The marks below indicate the ingredient used for each dish. ¥AXZ1—07 L)V7 YV RRNSFFEREMR (8RB IC DV THRRLTEVET,

/J\§ M Zi&
Wheat Egg Pror cts Shnmp Crab Buckwheat ¥

Peanut Walnut
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